REPAIR PARTS MANUAL

MODEL NO. RE5S3HWA
LAWN MOWER

Rally




REPAIR PARTS

REPAIR PARTS

ROTARY LAWN MOWER - - MODEL NO. RE53HWA

72

ROTARY LAWN MOWER - - MODEL NO. RE53HWA

KEY. PART
NO. NO.

1 131696

CONOUHAWN

BRBLEBBYY

167120
161105X479
132001

63601
131959

166236X479
166243x479
1856

152124
160835X007
19112222

DESCRIPTION

Control Bar

UpperHandle

LowerHandle

Rope Guide

Locknut 1/4-20

Handle Bolt

Wire Tie

Hex Bolt 5/16-18 x 3/4

Hinge Bracket

Mulcher Door

Engine Zone Control Cable

Hex Washer Head Screw #10-24 x 1/2
Up-Stop Bracket

Handle Knob

Hairpin Cotter

Hinge Rod

Support Bracket

Screw

Axle Arm Assembly - LF

Axle Arm Assembly - RF
FootGuard

Selector Spring

Rear Door Assembly Kit (Incl. Springs)
Locknut 5/16-18

Handle Bracket Assembly (Left)
Handle Bracket Assembly (Right)
Screw 1/4-20 x 3/8

Hinge Spring

Wheel Adjusting Bracket - Front
Spacer

Clip on Discharge Guard
Selector Knob

Axle Arm Assembly - LR
Locknut 5/16-18

KEY PART
NO. NO.

36
37

160828
150339
164362
83923
150182
54583

165766
165767
165912
150406
145494
63124
167131X004
151138
57143
73990500

DESCRIPTION

Shoutder Boit 5/16-18
Wheel Assembly
Shoulder Bolt

Flanged Locknut
Hubcap

Screw

Spring (LH)

Spring (RH)

Door Bolt

Hex Head Thread Rolling Screw 3/8-16 x 1
Danger Decal

Nut

Axle A Assembly - RR
Wheel

Wave Washer
Nut

Housing Assembly (Incl. Ref. #17, 18 & 46)
Hex Head Screw 3/8-24 x 1-3/8 Grd. 8
Helical Lockwasher

Hardened Washer

21" Blade

Blade Adapter

Adjustment Bolt

Grass Bag

CatcherFrame

Engine - Briggs & Stratton 12H802
(Order parts from engine manufacturer)
Hubcap |

Handie Grip

Operator's Manual (Euro)

Operator's Manual (Scan)

Repair parts's Manual



